Nurgadiivan - Driver

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumisstgavus
Funktsioonid
Nurk

Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal
Taiendavad funktsioonid

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

268

169

73

43

62

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Parem IE2g,

Valge

Valge

Kunstnahk
Reguleeritavad peatoed
Metall

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

19588-LR-79894330K

479,00 €



